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PROJECT LOCATION MEDIAN
PRICE

(S$ PSF)

DEVELOPER

Bellewoods
Bellewaters
The Amore

Westwood
Residences
The Brownstone

The Vales

Sol Acres

Woodlands Avenue 5

Anchorvale Crescent

Punggol Central/
Edgedale Plains

Westwood Avenue

Canberra Drive

Anchorvale Crescent

Choa Chu Kang Grove

Qingjian Realty

Qingjian Realty

Keong Hong Holdings,
Master Contract
Services and JBE Hldgs

Koh Brothers and
Heeton Homes

CDL and TID
Residential Pte Ltd

SingHaiyi Group and
Kay Lim Holdings

MCL Land

767

767

802

803

820

786

786

Median selling prices for last 3 months 


