

How other EC projects fare

Median selling prices for last 3 months

PROJECT	LOCATION	DEVELOPER	MEDIAN PRICE (\$\$ PSF)
Bellewoods	Woodlands Avenue 5	Qingjian Realty	767
Bellewaters	Anchorvale Crescent	Qingjian Realty	767
The Amore	Punggol Central/ Edgedale Plains	Keong Hong Holdings, Master Contract Services and JBE Hldgs	802
Westwood Residences	Westwood Avenue	Koh Brothers and Heeton Homes	803
The Brownstone	Canberra Drive	CDL and TID Residential Pte Ltd	820
The Vales	Anchorvale Crescent	SingHaiyi Group and Kay Lim Holdings	786
Sol Acres	Choa Chu Kang Grove	MCL Land	786